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Prepared For:

RICKELA KING
5801 ZEBULON RD

MACON, GA 31210-2378

RICKELA KING

12/13/2021

American National Property And Casualty Company
Georgia Automobile Estimate
Created 12/13/2021 4:14:57 PM

Presented By:
WODKINS & ASSOCIATES LLC

555 POPLAR ST
MACON, GA 31201-2741

License: 220973
Office: (478) 245-0016

(832807-E)

General Disclaimer - This is an estimate, not a binder of coverage nor a recommendation of coverage. This is an example of some of the
coverages and limits available. The premium shown is based upon the rating factors available at the time of quote. Actual premium may
increase or decrease from premium shown. This notice contains only a general description of coverage and is not a statement of contract. All
coverages are subject to the insuring agreements, exclusions, and conditions of the policy and applicable endorsements.

Effective Date: 12/13/2021

Rates Effective: 12/13/2021

Territory 0 /Rating Zip 31210-2378 /Rating County BIBB

Vehicles
Year/Make/Model:
Unlisted Vehicle:
VIN Number:
Vehicle Type:

Coverages

Limits in Thousands (**)

Bodily Injury **
Property Damage
Reduced UMBI **
Reduced UMPD
Comprehensive Ded
Collision Ded

Road Assistance
Rental Reimbursement
UMPD DED

Total Premium by Vehicle

2022 JEE COMPASS

Yes

3C4NJCABIONT113525

Automobile

Cost New: $27,999

$25/$50
$25,000
$25/$50
$25,000
$500
$500
YES
$40
$250

$434.00
$198.00
$26.00
$6.00
$92.00
$556.00
$7.00
$8.00
$0.00

$1,327.00

Come visit us at AmericanNational.com

Business Type: NewBusiness

Total 6 Months Month Coverage
Premium

Page 1 of 2

$1,327.00



Vehicle Endorsements

None

Policy Endorsements

None

Policy Discounts

PAC+ Discount:
Comp Claim Free Discount:
Auto/Home Discount:

Multi Car Discount:

Come visit us at AmericanNational.com

Vehicle 1

37.00%
30.0%
12.00%
No

RICKELA KING

Total Endorsement Premium:

Total Premium:
PolicyTerm:
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12/13/2021

$0.00

$1,327.00
6 Months



