RICKELA KING 12/13/2021



American National Property And Casualty Company Georgia Automobile Estimate Created 12/13/2021 4:14:57 PM (832807-E)

Prepared For:

RICKELA KING 5801 ZEBULON RD MACON, GA 31210-2378 Presented By: WODKINS & ASSOCIATES LLC 555 POPLAR ST MACON, GA 31201-2741

License: 220973 Office: (478) 245-0016

General Disclaimer - This is an estimate, not a binder of coverage nor a recommendation of coverage. This is an example of some of the coverages and limits available. The premium shown is based upon the rating factors available at the time of quote. Actual premium may increase or decrease from premium shown. This notice contains only a general description of coverage and is not a statement of contract. All coverages are subject to the insuring agreements, exclusions, and conditions of the policy and applicable endorsements.

Effective Date: 12/13/2021 Business Type: NewBusiness

Rates Effective: 12/13/2021

Territory 0 /Rating Zip 31210-2378 /Rating County BIBB

Vehicles

Year/Make/Model: 2022 JEE COMPASS
Unlisted Vehicle: Yes
VIN Number: 3C4NJCAB9NT113525
Vehicle Type: Automobile

Cost New: \$27,999

Coverages

Limits in Thousands (**)

Total Premium by Vehicle		\$1,327.00
UMPD DED	\$250	\$0.00
Rental Reimbursement	\$40	\$8.00
Road Assistance	YES	\$7.00
Collision Ded	\$500	\$556.00
Comprehensive Ded	\$500	\$92.00
Reduced UMPD	\$25,000	\$6.00
Reduced UMBI **	\$25/\$50	\$26.00
Property Damage	\$25,000	\$198.00
Bodily Injury **	\$25/\$50	\$434.00

Total 6 Months Month Coverage Premium

\$1,327.00

RICKELA KING 12/13/2021

Vehicle Endorsements

None

Policy Endorsements

None

Total Endorsement Premium: \$0.00

Policy Discounts	Vehicle 1
PAC+ Discount:	37.00%
Comp Claim Free Discount:	30.0%
Auto/Home Discount:	12.00%
Multi Car Discount:	No

Total Premium: \$1,327.00
PolicyTerm: 6 Months